111000044789

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
_		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
•		
, (Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opoolal mondonolo	, ming officer.	
1 31165	~ 10.10	^
WHOOD	1019130	
•	Office Use Onl	iv



100199789711

04/04/11--01037--013 **125.00



D. BRUCE

APR 14 2011

EXAMINER



April 5, 2011

E. CLAYTON YATES 328 SOUTH SECOND ST. FORT PIERCE, FL 34950

SUBJECT: SOHO IT SERVICES, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W11000019130

We have received your document for SOHO IT SERVICES, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Florida law requires the street address of the principal office and, if different the mailing address of the entity. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 611A00008195

COVER LETTER

•	TO:	Registratio	n Section Corporations						
	SUBJI	ECT: Soh	o IT Services,	L.L.C. of Limited Liability	y Company			_	
	The en	closed Article	s of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted	for filing.				
			espondence concerning t		_				
		E. Clay	ton Yates	Name of P	erson			-	_
		Yates 8	k Mancini, LLC		013011				
				Firm/Com	pany				
		328 Soi	uth Second St.	Addre	ss				_
		Fort Pier	ce, Fl 34950				E-ca		_
		clay@yat	esandmancini.co				LAHA	APR	1
	For fur	ther informati	on concerning this matte		inual report notificati	on)	RY OF	သ ကြ	
	E.C	layton Yat	me of Person	at (2 465-79		STATE LORIDA	h: 27	
	Enclos		c for the following amo						
V		Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fe	atus Certi	00 Filing Fee & fied Copy conal copy is enclosed	S160.00 Certification (additions)	ate of S d Copy	tatus	
			Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corpor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	n Frations [Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 1661 Executive Cer Fallahassee, FL 323	ations			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Soho IT Services, LLC (Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	·
	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
396 Live Oak Drive	PO Box 7000069
Vero Beach, FL 32963	144 1 00070
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow	Wabasso, FL 32970 stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another f the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.)	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another f the registered agent are: Name Drive
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Robert Duquette 396 Live Oak	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another f the registered agent are: Name Drive reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Robert Duquette 396 Live Oak	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: In Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another If the registered agent are: Name Drive

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Med	Robert Duquette PO Box 7000069 Wabasso, FL 32960
	
(Use attachment if necessar	у)
CLE V: Effective date, if oth	er than the date of filing: April 11, 2011 (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days process.
CLE V: Effective date, if oth effective date is listed, the date	er than the date of filing: April 11, 2011 . (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prog.)
CLE V: Effective date, if oth effective date is listed, the date of days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR	er than the date of filing: April 11, 2011 . (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prog.)
CLE V: Effective date, if oth effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR Signature (In accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any	er than the date of filing: April 11, 2011 . (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prog.) E:
CLE V: Effective date, if oth effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATUR Signature (In accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any	er than the date of filing: April 11, 2011 (OPTIONAL) Inter must be specific and cannot be more than five business days process. E: Of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Insection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of state legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2